
July 2022

Tuesday, 19 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

* Term 3 Begins (All Day)

* Week 1 (Sem 2) Day 2 (All Day)

Wednesday, 20 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

* Emerge Subject Selection due (Yr 11 & 12 2023) (All Day)

* GD Years 7 & 8 Boys' Football (All Day)

Thursday, 21 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

* Hooptime Year 3 & 4 (All Day)

Friday, 22 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

Saturday, 23 July

* Year 10 Central Australia Expedition  (All Day)

Monday, 25 July

* Hoop Time Year 5 & 6 (All Day)

* Year 11 into 12 (2023) subject Interviews (All Day)

* Year 12 English SAC - in class time - tbc (All Day)

* GD Years 7 - 9 Girls' Football (All Day)

* Week 2  Day 6 (All Day)

Tuesday, 26 July

* Year 11 into 12 (2023) subject Interviews (All Day)

* Year 12 English SAC - in class time - tbc (All Day)

* ICCES Cross Country & Debationg (All Day)

* Parents' and Friends' Association Meeting - 6pm (6:00 PM-7:30
PM)

Wednesday, 27 July

* Year 11 into 12 (2023) subject Interviews (All Day)

* Year 12 English SAC - in class time - tbc (All Day)

* School Championship Netball Competition (tbc) (All Day)

Thursday, 28 July

* Year 11 into 12 (2023) subject Interviews (All Day)

* Year 12 English SAC - in class time - tbc (All Day)

* Explore Information Night (Yr 8 & 9 2023) - 7pm (All Day)

Friday, 29 July

* Year 11 into 12 (2023) subject Interviews (All Day)

* Year 12 English SAC - in class time - tbc (All Day)

* Year 10 (2023) Subject Selection Forms due by 5pm (All Day)

* Explore 2023 Expo (1:00 PM-1:45 PM)

Sunday, 31 July

* Matilda Rehearsal - with Orchestra (9:30 AM-4:30 PM)

August 2022

Monday, 01 August

* Sheepvention - No Classes (All Day)

* Matilda Rehearsal - full Dress Rehearsal (10:00 AM-4:00 PM)

* Susan McLean, Cyber Safety - Parent Session - 7pm  (7:00 PM-
8:30 PM)

Tuesday, 02 August

* Susan McLean, Cyber Safety - Student Workshops (All Day)

* Year 10 into Year 11 2023 Subject Selection Interviews (All Day)

* Year 11 Geography Field Trip - 9am - 1.45pm (All Day)

* Week 3 Day 2 (All Day)

* Matilda Rehearsal - Full Dress Rehearsal with Tech crew (9:00
AM-8:00 PM)

Wednesday, 03 August

* Year 10 into Year 11 2023 Subject Selection Interviews (All Day)

* GD Years 10 - 12 Girls' Football (All Day)

Thursday, 04 August

* Year 10 into Year 11 2023 Subject Selection Interviews (All Day)

* Musical Production (7:00 PM-9:30 PM)

Friday, 05 August

* Year 10 into Year 11 2023 Subject Selection Interviews (All Day)

* Musical Production (7:00 PM-9:30 PM)

Saturday, 06 August

* Musical Production "Matilda" Matinee (1:00 PM-3:00 PM)

* Musical Production (7:00 PM-9:30 PM)

Sunday, 07 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 1) (All Day)

Monday, 08 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 1) (All Day)

* Week 4 Day 6 (All Day)

Tuesday, 09 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 1) (All Day)

* Glenelg Division Shooting (All Day)

* Senior School House Afternoon (All Day)
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Wednesday, 10 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 1) (All Day)

* Learmonth and Laidlaw House Service (8:45 AM-9:15 AM)

Thursday, 11 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 1) (All Day)

* Open Morning (9:30 AM-12:30 PM)

Friday, 12 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 1) (All Day)

Saturday, 13 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 1) (All Day)

Sunday, 14 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 1) (All Day)

Monday, 15 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 1) (All Day)

* Week 5 Day 1 (All Day)

Tuesday, 16 August

* Year 9 into Yr 10, 2023 Subject Selection Interviews (All Day)

Wednesday, 17 August

* Year 9 into Yr 10, 2023 Subject Selection Interviews (All Day)

Thursday, 18 August

* Year 9 into Yr 10, 2023 Subject Selection Interviews (All Day)

Friday, 19 August

* Year 9 into Yr 10, 2023 Subject Selection Interviews (All Day)

* VCE Biology Melbourne Experience (All Day). (All Day)

Saturday, 20 August

* Year 12 Practice English Exam (9:00 AM-12:15 PM)

Sunday, 21 August

* Yr 8 - 12 2023 Boarding Trial (All Day)

Monday, 22 August

* Yr 8 - 12 2023 Boarding Trial (All Day)

* Week 6 Day 6 (All Day)

* Book Week (All Day)

* Wellness Week (All Day)

Tuesday, 23 August

* Yr 8 - 12 2023 Boarding Trial (All Day)

* Book Week (All Day)

* Wellness Week (All Day)

Wednesday, 24 August

* Book Week (All Day)

* Wellness Week (All Day)

Thursday, 25 August

* Book Week (All Day)

* Wellness Week (All Day)

* Noorat Shoot (All Day)

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 2) (All Day)

Friday, 26 August

* Book Week (All Day)

* Wellness Week (All Day)

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 2) (All Day)

* College Has Got Talent - time tbc (All Day)

* Book Week - Myrniong Dress Up Day (All Day)

* Senior School Casual Clothes Day (All Day)

* Senior School House Afternoon (All Day)

Saturday, 27 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 2) (All Day)

Sunday, 28 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 2) (All Day)

Monday, 29 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 2) (All Day)

* Week 7 Day 1 (All Day)

Tuesday, 30 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 2) (All Day)

* Year 12 English SAC (3:45 PM-5:00 PM)
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Wednesday, 31 August

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 2) (All Day)

* Young and Berry House Service (8:45 AM-9:15 AM)

September 2022

Thursday, 01 September

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 2) (All Day)

* Myrniong "Hats On Day" (All Day)

Friday, 02 September

* Year 9 Mittugundi Experience (Group 2) (All Day)

Sunday, 04 September

* Yr 7 2023 Boarding Trial (All Day)

Monday, 05 September

* Yr 7 2023 Boarding Trial (All Day)

* Week 8 Day 6 (All Day)

* Year 9 Geography Fieldwork (Landcare) 9am - 3.00pm (All Day)

Tuesday, 06 September

* Glenelg Division Year 9 & 10 Gala Day (All Day)

Wednesday, 07 September

* GAT 9.30am - 11.45am & 1.15pm - 3.00pm (All Day)

Thursday, 08 September

* Student, Parent, Teacher interviews -  Booking module open (All
Day)

* Primary District Golf (All Day)

Friday, 09 September

Saturday, 10 September

* Hockey Dinner tbc (All Day)

Monday, 12 September

* Week 9 Day 1 (All Day)

* Books to Life performance at Myrniong (2:10 PM-3:10 PM)

Tuesday, 13 September

Wednesday, 14 September

* Senior School Split Lunches for House Music rehearsals (All Day)

Thursday, 15 September

* Senior School Split Lunches for House Music rehearsals (All Day)

* Student, Parent, Teacher Online Meetings - Senior School (4:00
PM-8:00 PM)

Friday, 16 September

* Myrniong Footy Colours Day (All Day)

* Senior School House Music (All Day)

* Last Day of Term 3 - early dismissal (All Day)

* Year 12 Practice English  (9:00 AM-12:15 PM)
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